FARMAKOKINETIKA
Rezultati ispita održanog 7.9.2022.
Bolonja
	Br. indeksa
	student
	poeni
	ocena

	
	
	predispitni
	ispitni
	ukupno
	

	
	
	
	zadaci
(min. 20)
	teorija
(min. 15)
	
	

	1388/15
	Vujaklija Ljiljana
	24,5
	40
	18
	82,5
	9



Stari program
	Br. indeksa
	student
	

	
	
	ispitni poeni
	ukupno
	ocena

	
	
	zadaci
(min. 20)
	teorija
(min. 15)
	
	

	393/02
	Bakić Ivana
	36
	10,5
	47,5
	5




